2U rSeries Rack

1SKB-R2U

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior

Rack Units

Front Rail To Back Lid
Rail To Rail

Rear Rail to Front Lid
Product Weight
Exterior Length
Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length
Carton Width

Carton Height

Shipping Weight
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Hard

19.75in

17.5in

19.75in

12.22 1b

24 in

22.3751n

6in

251in

23in

71in

13.87 Ib

50.16 cm
44.45 cm
50.16 cm

5.54 kg
60.96 cm
56.83 cm
15.24 cm
63.50 cm
58.42 cm
17.78 cm

6.29 kg
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AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

1SKB-R2U Black
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