

## 2U rSeries Rack

1SKB-R2U



## **FEATURES**

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Exterior	Hard	-
Rack Units	2	-
Front Rail To Back Lid	19.75 in	50.16 cm
Rail To Rail	17.5 in	44.45 cm
Rear Rail to Front Lid	19.75 in	50.16 cm
Product Weight	12.22 lb	5.54 kg
Exterior Length	24 in	60.96 cm
Exterior Width	22.375 in	56.83 cm
Exterior Height	6 in	15.24 cm
Carton Length	25 in	63.50 cm
Carton Width	23 in	58.42 cm
Carton Height	7 in	17.78 cm
Shipping Weight	13.87 lb	6.29 kg

## **AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS**

1SKB-R2U Black -